
 
Schedule 2023 – 2024 
First Reconciliation Preparation 
 

September 2023 
Sunday, September 10, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

First Reconciliation:  
Session 1 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

 

 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

 

 

October 2023 

 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children  

Sunday, October 8, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

First Reconciliation:  
Session 2 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

 

Sunday, October 22, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

 

 

November 2023  

 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 
 

First Reconciliation:  
Session 3 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, November 19, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Sunday, November 26, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  



December 2023 
Sunday, December 3, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
NO Session 

 

First Reconciliation:  
Session 4 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Sunday, December 24, 2023 / December 31, 2023 
9 AM Mass: NO Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
NO Session 

NO Faith Formation for Students. 
Christmas / New Year’s Break 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 
5:00 PM Mass:  Children’s Christmas Eve Mass 

Children’s Christmas Eve Mass 

 

January 2024 

 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

First Reconciliation:  
Session 5 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Sunday, January 28, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

 

February 2024  

 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
NO Session 

 

First Reconciliation:  
Session 6 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Sunday, February 25, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

 

 
 



March 2024 

 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

First Reconciliation Review:  
Session 7 with Parent / Caregiver 

 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Saturday, March 23, 2024 
3:00 PM Service: 1st Reconciliation Service 

 

First Reconciliation Service:  
Parents and children celebrate  
the sacrament as a family. 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Sunday, March 31, 2024 
9 AM Mass: NO Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
NO Session  

No Faith Formation for Students. 

Easter Sunday 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 
11:30 AM Mass:  Easter Sunday Mass 
1:00 PM:  Easter Egg Hunt 

Easter Sunday Mass 

Easter Egg Hunt – Bring a Basket. 

 

April 2024 

 

Saturday, April 7, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Parents Chat with Sr. Pat – Parents 
Gospel Weeklies - Children 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
NO Session 

NO Faith Formation for Students  
who made all their Sacraments. 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

Sunday, April 28, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session:  10:30 AM to 12:00 PM  

 

May 2024 

 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
Session: 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM 

Parish Family Session: 

Family Celebration (Party) 

 

NOTE: 
To assist overscheduled families we have integrated First Reconciliation Preparation into our Children’s 

Faith Formation Program to alleviate the need for families to participate on a separate night. Because of 

this accommodation, your child may only miss three (3) Sunday sessions and may only miss one (1) First 

Reconciliation session.  However, you will need to complete the missed reconciliation session 

assignments.  Thank you for your support in this matter. 


